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BOLSA ATLETA — JANEIRO 2025

RELACAO NOMINAL
Nome Valor
ABNER AUGUSTO DE SOUZA SILVA RS 600,00
ADAUTO DOS REIS NETO RS 2.491,00
ADRIA RENATA DA SILVA EUFRASIO RS 430,00
ADRIANA CANDIDO DE SOUZA RS 1.511,00
AILTON CARLOS DE CARVALHO RS 500,00
ALAFF KLESER DOMINGOS VARAO RS 380,00
ALBERTO MARCELINO RS 1.662,00
ALDERICO ALEXANDRE DE OLIVEIRA FILHO RS 2.720,00
ALDO ROCHA JUNIOR RS 2.720,00
ALEXANDRE VICTOR RS 1.511,00
ALICE FLORO SILVA RS 530,00
ALICE MERCURIO MELO LEMOS RS 400,00
ALINE NASCIMENTO SILVA RS 1.511,00
AMANDA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA MOTA RS 3.021,00
AMANDA DE SOUZA PIZZO RS 200,00
AMANDA MASCARANHA SILVA RS 550,00
AMANDA SILVA ROCHA RS 150,00
AMILENE BICHACO DOS SANTOS RS 450,00
ANA BATIELA MACHADO GOMES RS 400,00
ANA BEATRIZ SCOTE MONTEIRO RS 250,00
ANA CAROLINA APARECIDA SILVA DAVI RS 600,00
ANA CAROLINA PEREIRA BARBOSA RS 150,00
ANA CAROLINE FERNANDES BERNARDES RS 600,00
ANA FLAVIA MARCOLINO DIAS RS 200,00
ANA JULIA DA SILVA MORAES RS 350,00
ANA JULIA SILVA COELHO RS 300,00
ANA LARA TAYLOR MIRANDA RS 200,00
ANA LAURA CAMPOS SILVA RS 400,00
ANA LAURA PEREIRA DA SILVA VIEIRA RS 200,00
ANA LIDIA GALVANI PEREIRA RS 300,00
ANA LUISA COSTA DE SOUSA RS 500,00
ANAHI CRISTINY MOREIRA COSTA RS 200,00
ANDRE LUIS NUNES RS 1.662,00
ANDRESSA ALMEIDA RIBEIRO RS 700,00
ANELIZE CRISTINA MOREIRA SILVA RS 700,00
ANGELICA PIMENTA DAVID RS 2.077,00
ANNA KLARA DA SILVA OLIVEIRA RS 300,00
ANTONIO DA SILVA MARQUES SOBRINHO RS 650,00
ANTONIO MARCOS DE JESUS RS 2.266,00
ARTHUR HENRIQUE DUARTE FAZIO RS 200,00
ARTHUR LORENZO AGUIAR DIAS RS 400,00
BARBARA BEHAMDUNI DE FREITAS RS 350,00
BERNARDO ROSA PUCCI RS 200,00
BIANCA PARREIRA CARDOSO RS 300,00
BRAYAN LUCAS PASQUAL DOMINIQUINI RS 350,00
BRENNO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA RS 200,00

Modalidade
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
TREINADOR
FUTEBOL FEMININO
TREINADOR
BOCHA
ACD - Natagao
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
GINASTICA RITMICA
G. ARTISTICA FEMININO
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
HANDEBOL FEMININO
GINASTICA RITMICA
VOLEIBOL FEMININO
TAEKWONDO FEMININO
ATLETISMO FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
ATLETISMO FEMININO
ATLETISMO FEMININO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
GINASTICA RITMICA
TENIS DE MESA FEMININO
JUDO FEMININO
G. ARTISTICA FEMININO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
FUTSAL FEMININO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
TREINADOR
FUTSAL FEMININO
FUTSAL FEMININO
TREINADOR
FUTEBOL FEMININO
CICLISMO MASCULINO
TREINADOR
JUDO MASCULINO
G. ARTISTICA MASCULINO
ATLETISMO FEMININO
JUDO MASCULINO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
BADMINTON MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

BRUNA CAROLINA SANTANA DA SILVA
BRUNO ALEXANDRE BATISTA

CAMILA CARRIO BIRBAUM

CAMILA GONGALVES DE OLIVEIRA
CAMILA KARIM PERARO GONCALVES
CARLOS ALBERTO ZACARIAS DE OLIVEIRA
CARLOS EDUARDO MOREIRA PARIS
CARLOS EDUARDO SILVA AUGUSTO
CAUE CUNHA DE FREITAS

CIBELLI MIGUEL DA SILVA

DALLYLA SOUZA SILVA

DANIEL POLETTI FERREIRA

DANIEL SANT’ANNA

DANIEL SPINELLI GERA

DANILO CESAR ANDRADE DA SILVA
DAVI GABRIEL DA SILVA VIEIRA

DAVID RODRIGO DAMASCENO
DEMETRIUS SILVA BARBOSA

DENER DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

DENIS CASSIO DE SOUZA

DENYS FERREIRA MALTA

EDILSO GARCIA SANTIAGO

EDSON JUNIO DE OLIVEIRA FLORIANO
EDUARDA LOPES ANDRADE

ELCIO AUGUSTO ANACLETO

ELIEZER SOARES APRIJIO SILVA

EMILY VITORIA MACIEL DE SOUZA
ETIENY SOUZA SILVA

EURIPEDES AFONSO

EXPEDITO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA
FABIANA APARECIDA OTOBONI IGNACIO
FABIO SILVESTRE DOS SANTOS
FABRICIO VILELA BORGES

FELIPE AUGUSTO MORENO DA SILVA
FERNANDA MALTA DE PAULA

FILIPE BRYAN DE FARIA

FLAVIA COUTO ROSA BRANDAO
FLORA POLICARPO DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCISCO RIBEIRO RUBIM
FRANSERGIO PIMENTA DE FARIA
GABRIEL WIRMERS LOUREIRO
GABRIEL AVELAR MEIRA

GABRIEL FRANCA MARQUES

GABRIEL HENRIQUE DONZELI

GABRIEL HENRIQUE SANTOS FERREIRA
GABRIEL MARCELINO DOS SANTOS
GABRIELA EMERENCIANO DE SOUSA SILVA
GABRIELA SILVA VERGILIO

GIOVANA MARIA MENDES

GLENDA PORTELA ALVES

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

700,00
2.266,00
490,00
500,00
500,00
2.720,00
200,00
500,00
200,00
1.662,00
400,00
200,00
1.000,00
1.511,00
1.511,00
550,00
2.491,00
400,00
300,00
3.021,00
400,00
550,00
450,00
300,00
600,00
150,00
450,00
1.300,00
1.511,00
420,00
1.511,00
500,00
2.266,00
200,00
350,00
250,00
200,00
150,00
200,00
400,00
800,00
250,00
400,00
500,00
300,00
300,00
150,00
550,00
500,00
300,00

FUTSAL FEMININO
TREINADOR
VOLEI DE PRAIA FEMININO
FUTSAL FEMININO
JUDO FEMININO
TREINADOR
FUTSAL MASCULINO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
TREINADOR
DAMAS FEMININO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
BIRIBOL
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
CICLISMO MASCULINO
TREINADOR
XADREZ MASCULINO
ACD - Atletismo
TREINADOR
TAEKWONDO MASCULINO
CICLISMO MASCULINO
NATACAO MASCULINO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
VOLEI DE PRAIA FEMININO
TREINADOR
ACD - Natagao
TREINADOR
BOCHA
TREINADOR
JUDO MASCULINO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
FUTSAL MASCULINO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
VOLEIBOL FEMININO
TENIS DE MESA MASCULINO
ACD - Natagao
BIRIBOL
JUDO MASCULINO
TAEKWONDO MASCULINO
MALHA
FUTSAL MASCULINO
KARATE MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL FEMININO
CICLISMO FEMININO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

GLORIA JOSE DE SOUZA

GUILHERME ALVES DE SOUZA SILVA
GUILHERME ANDRADE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME HENRIQUE GOMES DE OLIVEIRA
GUILHERME HENRIQUE GONGALVES MELETTI
GUILHERME POPPI MONTAGNERI
GUSTAVO CESAR ALVINO

GUSTAVO REIS PEREIRA BARBOSA
HAMILTON GOMES PIRES

HEITOR NASCIMENTO MOURA DE SOUZA
HERLEY APARECIDO DE ASSIS

HUGO FERRARI PIRES

HYGOR THIAGO DOS SANTOS LIMA
ICARO CARDOSO

IGOR LEODORO SILVA BUENO

IGOR MORENO RAMOS DERMINIO
IONAH OTOBONI PRAZIAS

ISABELA CONCEICAO DE SOUSA
ISABELA DE SOUZA ALVES

ISABELA MASINI RODRIGUES VIEIRA
ISADORA NOGUEIRA DUARTE

IVAN GRANERO

JEFERSON LEONARDO DE SOUSA
JHONATAN JORGE PORFIRIO

JOAO MARCELO DE LIMA E SOUSA
JOAO MARCELO RODRIGUES DA SILVA
JOAO VICTOR PARIS NORONHA

JOAO VITOR DE SOUZA MACEDO

JOSE CARLOS PAES LEME

JOSE MAURICIO GONCALVES COSTA
JOSE MENDES ROSA

JOSE MILTON MOREIRA

JOSE PAULO FERREIRA

JOSE REINALDO MARTINS

JOSE ROCHA RAMOS

JOSHUA DAVI PALMEIRA OLIVEIRA
JUAN GABRIEL DA SILVA PAULINO
JULIA CINTRA FRANCISCO

JULIA RODRIGUES SOUZA LOPES
JULIANA DA CUNHA FERREIRA

JULLIA MENEGUETI REIS

KAIO GIMENES NASCIMENTO

KAREN SANTOS

KAUA CARRIJO DE SOUZA QUINTANILHA
KAUAN VOTECOSQUI EZEQUIEL

KAUE MATOS BASTIANINI

KAUE RODRIGUES LOURENGCO DA SILVA
KENNEDY DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
KEVIN SANTOS

KEYLA RAQUEL SANTOS DIAS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

400,00
1.250,00
600,00
200,00
200,00
200,00
2.266,00
500,00
500,00
400,00
800,00
450,00
150,00
2.720,00
350,00
2.266,00
600,00
700,00
700,00
2.266,00
1.000,00
800,00
440,00
400,00
450,00
2.266,00
200,00
600,00
500,00
1.511,00
500,00
1.511,00
300,00
500,00
400,00
200,00
250,00
400,00
250,00
1.511,00
2.266,00
300,00
3.021,00
350,00
350,00
440,00
500,00
400,00
400,00
2.491,00

ACD - Natagao
VOLEI DE PRAIA MASCULINO
TAEKWONDO MASCULINO
TAEKWONDO MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
TREINADOR
TENIS DE MESA MASCULINO
BOCHA
G. ARTISTICA MASCULINO
CAPOEIRA MASCULINO
NATACAO MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
TREINADOR
BADMINTON MASCULINO
TREINADOR
FUTEBOL FEMININO
FUTSAL FEMININO
ATLETISMO FEMININO
TREINADOR
ATLETISMO FEMININO
BOCHA
ACD - Natagao
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
NATACAO MASCULINO
TREINADOR
FUTSAL MASCULINO
JUDO MASCULINO
BOCHA
TREINADOR
BOCHA
TREINADOR
ACD - Atletismo
BOCHA
VOLEI ADAPTADO
JUDO MASCULINO
FUTSAL MASCULINO
XADREZ FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
TAEKWONDO MASCULINO
TREINADOR
JUDO MASCULINO
BADMINTON MASCULINO
ACD - Natagao
G. ARTISTICA MASCULINO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
VOLEI DE PRAIA MASCULINO
TREINADOR



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

LAERCIO JOAQUIM DOS SANTOS
LAISA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
LARISSA ISABELY CARDOZO DA SILVA
LARISSA VITORIA XAVIER CASTRO
LAZARO BATISTA DE SOUZA MACEDO
LEONARDO FAGUNDES SANTOS PEREIRA
LEONARDO FONSECA SOUZA

LIVIA RIBEIRO SOUZA

LORENA BERNARDES RIBEIRO

LUAN GOMES DE OLIVEIRA

LUANA MARIA SILVA FERREIRA
LUCAS BATISTA FELIZARDO

LUCAS BRANQUINHO MASSUCATTO RESENDE

LUCAS FERREIRA MALTA
LUiS ANTONIO RODRIGUES

LUIS EDUARDO EANELUCI DE SA

LUIS FELIPE FERREIRA PIMENTA

LUIS FERNANDO ESTEVAM DE CASTRO
LUIZA VITORIA TERENCIO ALMEIDA

LUZIA LOURENGCO DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
LYDIA PEREIRA DE SOUZA

MAICON STENIO RAMOS FERNANDES
MANOELA FACHO INOCENCIO

MANUELA NOLLI FELICIANO

MANUELLA VITORIA MENDES PEDROSO
MARCELA DIAMANTINO CINTRA

MARCO ANTONIO GASTALDON NERI ALVES
MARIA CLARA FERREIRA DA SILVA

MARIA CLAUDIA LOPES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA EDUARDA DE LIMA SILVA

MARIA EDUARDA NARCISIO SILVERIO
MARIA EDUARDA ROSSI PIZZO GONCALVES
MARIA FERNANDA CARVALHO SAMPAIO
MARIA LAURA CASADEI BENTIVOGLIO
MARIA LAURA DA CRUZ PEREIRA

MARIA PAULA PEREIRA

MARIA VICTORIA SOUZA SILVA

MARIANA FERRAZ DIAS DOS SANTOS
MARIANA GABRIELLY REIS COSTA
MARIANA PANSARINE

MARIANA PIRES DE CARVALHO MOUSSA
MARINA LUZARDO CAMACHO RODRIGUES
MARJORIE VITORIA SILVA DE PAULA
MATEUS SOUZA MACHADO

MAURICIO DE MELO

MAURICIO RAYMUNDINI

MAURILIO SANTANA JUSTO

MIGUEL BELGA GARCIA

MIGUEL BOTO REGATIERI

MURILLO ENRIQUE DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

700,00
500,00
550,00
400,00
800,00
400,00
600,00
1.400,00
400,00
150,00
900,00
1.511,00
1.662,00
1.100,00
470,00
550,00
300,00
3.321,00
400,00
2.720,00
350,00
420,00
800,00
300,00
300,00
450,00
400,00
350,00
400,00
200,00
350,00
300,00
350,00
400,00
300,00
300,00
700,00
300,00
300,00
400,00
300,00
600,00
300,00
150,00
500,00
2.266,00
500,00
200,00
400,00
350,00

VOLEI ADAPTADO
JUDO FEMININO
GINASTICA RITMICA
XADREZ FEMININO
JUDO MASCULINO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
TENIS DE MESA MASCULINO
VOLEI DE PRAIA FEMININO
G. ARTISTICA FEMININO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
TENIS FEMININO
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
TAEKWONDO MASCULINO
BIRIBOL
CICLISMO MASCULINO
FUTSAL MASCULINO
TREINADOR
XADREZ FEMININO
TREINADOR
HANDEBOL FEMININO
ACD - Natagao
JUDO FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
GINASTICA RITMICA
NATACAO FEMININO
VOLEI DE PRAIA MASCULINO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
ATLETISMO FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
TAEKWONDO FEMININO
JUDO FEMININO
GINASTICA RITMICA
JUDO FEMININO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
JUDO FEMININO
VOLEIBOL FEMININO
VOLEIBOL FEMININO
G. ARTISTICA FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
FUTSAL FEMININO
TENIS DE MESA FEMININO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
BOCHA
TREINADOR
VOLEI ADAPTADO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
XADREZ MASCULINO
JUDO MASCULINO



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

MURILLO HENRIQUE ANDRADE
MURILO RODRIGUES SILVA

NAIARA JUREMA DO NASCIMENTO
NALBERT BORGES CARVALHO

NALU DI GIANNI FERREIRA

NATHALIA LEMOS MORENO

NAYLLA BORGES DA BORJA

NELSON KAZUO OBARA

OLIVIA PIGRUCCI RISCHITELI

PAOLA CRISTINA DE SOUZA GERA
PATRICIA MACHADO MARTINS
PATRICK TEOFILO DE FREITAS

PAULO CIRILO ZANDONA

PAULO HENRIQUE DA SILVA

PAULO NEVES MIRANDA

PEDRO DA SILVA NASCIMENTO MORAIS
PEDRO HENRIQUE DAVANCO NOVATO
PEDRO IVO ZILIOLI

PIASKI ALEXANDRE SIMOES

PIETRA CRUZ CASTANHEIRO

RAFAEL DE ALMEIDA

RAFAEL SANTOS BARBOSA

RAFAEL VALERIO RIBEIRO

RAFAELA APARECIDA OLIVEIRA FERRACINI
RAFAELLA LARA DE OLIVEIRA

RARAEL SILVA RIBEIRO

RAUL DE JESUS SANTOS

RAVY DINIZ PINTO

RAYSSA MORAIS TEIXEIRA ANDRADE
REGINA ROMUALDO BARBOSA
REINALDO SERAFIM

RITA DE CASSIA ALBANO

RODRIGO INOUE FAGGIONI

RYAAN CARRIJO DE SOUZA QUINTANILHA
RYAN DINIZ PINTO

SARAH BRITO GARCIA

SOPHIA CINTRA MATEUS

SOPHIA LOPES NOGUEIRA

SOPHIA MATIAS DEL BIANCO
STEFANIA ALVES ARAUIJO

TAINA FERNANDES GRESPI MARCONDES
TAISA MARIA FERNANDES FERREIRA
TALES JUSTINO DE ARAUJO

TAUANY CRISTINA RIBEIRO ALVES

THAINA HUESCAR FERDINANDO RICCI DOS SANT
THALES ADHEMAR GASTALDON NERI ALVES

THALES RYAN BORGES CINTRA

THALIA DOS REIS MANTOVANI
THARCILA PEREIRA FILETO

THAYNA FERREIRA FERRACINI DA CRUZ

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

250,00
300,00
350,00
150,00
250,00
350,00
300,00
2.491,00
400,00
600,00
300,00
1.511,00
800,00
1.511,00
500,00
1.511,00
200,00
200,00
600,00
250,00
1.511,00
400,00
650,00
150,00
320,00
200,00
200,00
400,00
350,00
380,00
500,00
3.021,00
1.662,00
800,00
400,00
600,00
400,00
400,00
300,00
1.511,00
500,00
1.511,00
300,00
200,00
380,00
400,00
900,00
400,00
350,00
300,00

JUDO MASCULINO
VOLEI DE PRAIA MASCULINO
KARATE FEMININO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
JUDO FEMININO
TREINADOR
G. ARTISTICA FEMININO
TAEKWONDO FEMININO
TENIS DE MESA FEMININO
TREINADOR
VOLEI ADAPTADO
TREINADOR
BOCHA
TREINADOR
TENIS DE MESA MASCULINO
TENIS DE MESA MASCULINO
KARATE MASCULINO
KARATE FEMININO
TREINADOR
XADREZ MASCULINO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL FEMININO
GINASTICA RITMICA
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
FUTSAL MASCULINO
XADREZ MASCULINO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
NATACAO FEMININO
MALHA
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
JUDO MASCULINO
DAMAS MASCULINO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
G. ARTISTICA FEMININO
G. ARTISTICA FEMININO
HANDEBOL FEMININO
TREINADOR
NATACAO FEMININO
TREINADOR
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
ATLETISMO FEMININO
VOLEI DE PRAIA FEMININO
VOLEI DE PRAIA MASCULINO
TENIS MASCULINO
ACD - Natagao
CICLISMO FEMININO
TENIS DE MESA FEMININO



247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

THEO LUCAS MEDEIROS MARGAL
THIAGO FERREIRA TELES JUNIOR

THIAGO RAFAEL BRANQUINHO DE PAULA SOUZ/

THUANI DE OLIVEIRA TELES
UEVERTON SILVA SOUZA

VAGNER LUCIO SOUZA DE MASCARENHAS

VALDIR RIBEIRO MALTA

VANIA BERNARDES DA SILVA

VICTOR HUGO FERREIRA DA SILVA
VICTORIA LAURA DA SILVA TOMAZ
VINICIUS AUGUSTO MORETO
VINICIUS YUDJI MISINA

VITOR DE ANDRADE POSTERARE
VITOR HUGO GUEDES HABER MELLEM
VITORIA EMANUELY ANDRADE PARAISO
VYCTOR HUGO RODRIGUES DE SOUSA
WESLEY DA SILVA PEREIRA

YASMIN SOARES CARLONI

RS
RS

RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS
RS

RS

300,00
150,00
550,00
300,00
200,00
1.511,00
2.491,00
300,00
250,00
2.266,00
550,00
1.400,00
350,00
250,00
450,00
250,00
400,00
300,00

192.255,00

G. ARTISTICA MASCULINO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
CICLISMO MASCULINO
FUTSAL FEMININO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
TREINADOR
TREINADOR
FUTSAL FEMININO
FUTSAL MASCULINO
TREINADOR
CICLISMO MASCULINO
NATACAO MASCULINO
NATACAO MASCULINO
VOLEIBOL MASCULINO
FUTEBOL FEMININO
FUTSAL MASCULINO
ATLETISMO MASCULINO
GINASTICA RITMICA
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